
CANTEEN
THURSDAYS FIRST 

BREAK 

FRIDAYS FIRST & SECOND
BREAK 

CASH 
Please write your child’s name, class & order and place

inside your lunch bag/container and drop into classroom
lunch order tub by 9am Thursday.

Please try to include correct money
(no change given under 20c)

Please don't use gel pens or fluro texta.

ONLINE - CDF PAY 
Order online via CDF Pay (QR code on reverse page).

Please provide a clearly named lunch bag/container and
place in the canteen tub in your child's classroom 

by 9am Thursday.

Lunch orders are packaged in the bag you provide 
and delivered back to the classroom. 

FRIDAY LUNCH ORDERS
ORDER BY 9AM THURSDAY



CANTEEN
MENU

WRAPS &
SANDWICHES

Chicken Breast Schnitzel & Salad *  
Chicken Breast Schnitzel & Cheese

Ham & Salad*

Ham & Cheese

Cheese

Vegimite or Jam

SNACKS

HOT FOOD

ORDER VIA CDF PAY 

DRINKS

LUNCH ORDER ONLY

Mayo, BBQ, tomato or
sweet chilli sauce

on request

*Salad (lettuce, tomato,
carrot & cheese)

LUNCH ORDER ONLY

Sauce +20c
with pies & sausage

rolls

Sauce on request with
hot dogs and dim sims

(no extra charge)

Grated cheese on
request with pasta

and hot dogs

4.50
4.00
4.00
3.50
2.50
2.00

Toasted + 20c

3.50
4.00
1.00

or 3 for 2.50
4.00
4.00
1.50

or 3 for 4.00
3

50c
3
1
1

2

2

Mini Cheeseburger                         

Penne Pasta Bolognaise 

Steamed Dim Sims

Hot Dog  

Pie                                                            

Party Pie

Sausage roll

Zooper Dooper (limit 2 per student)

Double Chocolate Cookie

Pop Corn

Grainwaves

Flavoured Milk 

(Chocolate, Strawberry)
Fruit Juice

(Orange, Apple, Apple & Black Current) 

ST MONICA'S

We are 
reducing waste

and ask all
students placing

lunch orders to
provide a clearly
named, reusable

bag/container. 

You can purchase
these bags from

the uniform shop
for $10 or use

something you
have at home.


