





THURSDAYS FIRST BREAK FRIDAYS FIRST & SECOND BREAK

FRIDAY LUNCH ORDERS ORDER BY 9AM THURSDAY

CASH

Please write your child's name, class & order and place inside your lunch bag/container and drop into classroom lunch order tub by 9am Thursday.

Please try to include correct money (no change given under 20c) Please don't use gel pens or fluro texta.

ONLINE - CDF PAY

Order online via CDF Pay (QR code on reverse page). Please provide a clearly named lunch bag/container and place in the canteen tub in your child's classroom by 9am Thursday.

Lunch orders are packaged in the bag you provide and delivered back to the classroom.



LUNCH ORDER ONLY

Mayo, BBQ, tomato or sweet chilli sauce on request

*Salad (lettuce, tomato, carrot & cheese)

Chicken Breast Schnitzel & Salad *	4.50
Chicken Breast Schnitzel & Cheese	4.00
Ham & Salad*	4.00
Ham & Cheese	3.50
Cheese	2.50
Vegimite or Jam	2.00

Toasted + 20c

ST MONICA'S CANTEEN MENU



OPDED VIA CDE DAV



LUNCH ORDER ONLY

Sauce +20c with pies & sausage rolls

Sauce on request with hot dogs and dim sims (no extra charge)

Grated cheese on request with pasta and hot dogs

Mini Cheeseburger	3.50
Penne Pasta Bolognaise	4.00
Steamed Dim Sims	1.00
	or 3 for 2.50
Hot Dog	4.00
Pie	4.00
Party Pie	1.50
	or 3 for 4.00
Sausage roll	3



Zooper Dooper (limit 2 per student)	50c
Double Chocolate Cookie	3
Pop Corn	1
Grainwaves	1



Flavoured Milk	2
(Chocolate, Strawberry)	
Fruit Juice	2
(Orange, Apple, Apple & Black Current)	

We are reducing waste

and ask all students placing lunch orders to provide a clearly named, reusable bag/container.



You can purchase these bags from the uniform shop for \$10 or use something you have at home.